



Bid Tab Summary
Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Uniforms

RFP # 15-11

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Barcelona Sporting Goods</i>	<i>BSN Sports, LLC</i>	<i>Clarke Distributing Co., LLC</i>	<i>Fruhauf Uniforms, Inc.</i>
Products/Pricing	40	38	-	-	20
Performance Capability	30	21	-	-	28
Qualification & Experience	20	17	-	-	19
Value Add	10	7	-	-	2
Total	100	83	Withdrawn from consideration by vendor	Non-responsive	69

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Uniforms

Award

Barcelona Sporting Goods
Samson Equipment, Inc.
School Specialty, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	Samson Equipment, Inc.	School Specialty, Inc.	Schultz Industries, Inc. dba Sturdisteel	Soccer Post
Products/Pricing	40	35	38	-	-
Performance Capability	30	28	28	-	-
Qualification & Experience	20	18	19	-	-
Value Add	10	7	5	-	-
Total	100	88	90	Non-responsive	Non-responsive

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Uniforms

Award

Barcelona Sporting Goods

Samson Equipment, Inc.

School Specialty, Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	SSR (A DBA of Custom Chenille and Embroidery)	Swim Shops of the Southwest
Products/Pricing	40	32	-
Performance Capability	30	21	-
Qualification & Experience	20	18	-
Value Add	10	2	-
Total	100	73	Non-responsive

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic and Physical Education Supplies and Uniforms

Award

Barcelona Sporting Goods
Samson Equipment, Inc.
School Specialty, Inc.